NARESH SHARMA

Kyoshi 6th Dan JKSNK (Japan)
Principal Instructor & Head Examiner
National Director JKNSK INDIA

DEVENDRA SHARMA

Kenshi 6th Dan JKSNK (Japan)
Deputy Principal Instructor & Examiner
JKNSK INDIA

JKNSK INDIA

日本空手道信川派糸東流会

Japan Karate-Do Nobukawa-Ha Shito-Ryu Kai India - JAPAN KARATE-DO SHITO-RYU INTERNATIONAL RENSHIKAN -

Registered with Govt of India & Recognized in Japan

Representative Branch of Japan Karate-Do Nobukawa-Ha Shito-Ryu Kai -Nobukawa Recognized Member of Japan Karate-Do Federation (J.K.F), AKF & WKF.

Head Office India: Shree Siddhivinayak Hills,Plot No. 22, Sr. No. 33/2, Wadachiwadi, Pune : 411060 Maharashtra India. **Email: japankaratedointl@gmail.com Mobile No. 9890150749 | 9890102359.**



WWW.KARATEDOINDIA.COM

	APPLICATION FOR EXAMINATION OF SHO DAN HO GRADE						
Affix your Picture here	Personal Information NAME (FIRST NAME).						
	NAME (FIRST NAME):						
	NAME OF PARENT GUARDIAN:						
DATE OF BIRTH: DAY:	MONTH: YEAR: GENDER: FEMALE: MALE:						
PERMANENT ADDRESS:							
NATIONALITY:							
EMAIL ID : MOBILE NO_:							
Karate Official Information PRESENT BELT GRADE:	DATE OF ISSUE						
START OF KARATE CARI Karate History IMPORTANT NOTE: PARTICIPA JKNSKI. No Student / Instructo	ER (Very important) * : DAY: MONTH: YEAR: TING IN JKNSKI NATIONAL CAMPS, TOURNAMENTS, SEMINARS ARE COMPULSORY AT OUR ORGANIZATION was accepted for Dan Grade Examination without experience of events and Intensive training Camps. (Please in which you have participated).						

DECLARATION:

I agree & declare that the above-mentioned information provided of my – self/child/ward be me is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge and no information is willingly altered or canceled. I have NO Objection and willingly like to enroll my – self/child/ward for DAN GRADE EXAMINATION at Japan Karate-Do Nobukawa-ha Shito-Ryu Kai India (Japan Karate-Do Shito-Ryu International Renshikan) under Naresh Sharma. I agree to abide by all the rules, regulations, dojo etiquette, and procedures of Japan Karate-Do Nobukawa-ha Shito-Ryu Kai India (Japan Karate-Do Shito-Ryu International Renshikan) which may be updated from time to time.

DATE:		J I	/	PLACE:	SIGNATURE
	DAY	MONTH	YEAR		(In case of minor Parent's / Guardian's Signature)